Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Weilerswist (3172)
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Anlage
Zum Sportzentrum 24, 53919 Weilerswist
info@tcrw-weilerswist.de

Sportwart/in

Alaoui Hilmi, EIMehdi
T 01735260206 m-alh@hotmail.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Martin Hoffmann; T 02254-6831

m 0157-87336552; elmartino47 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kommer, Peter
Werel, Glnther
Faust, Dieter
Nauenheim, Horst
Holtmann, Bernd
Dr. Phau, Awie
Petersson, Wolfgang
Schmitz, Norbert
Potthoff, Hermann
10 Zindorf, Hans

11 Hoffmann, Martin
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ID-Nr.

15301315
14003508
15103417
15103571
15203320
14602922
14903710
15206218
14502443
14003694
14703254

LK

LK16,5
LK16,7
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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